Time

5.30pm
6.50pm
7.05pm
8.55pm

9.30am
10.05am*

11.05am

11.20am
12.10pm*

12.50pm
2.00pm
3.25pm
3.40pm
4.15pm*

5.15pm
6.15pm

7.45pm
8.00pm

9.05pm

2.15pm
3.35pm
3.50pm
5.10pm
6.10pm

6.55pm
7.10pm
8.50pm

130

124

103
113

128
121

123

129

135
136
138
139
140
141

110
111

342
117
118

122A

116

119
120

114

Class

FRIDAY 7" NOVEMBER
Own Choice 12 to 14 years
Interval
Exam. Music Grades 6 & 7
End

SATURDAY 8" NOVEMBER

Set Piece 12 years & under
Romantic 12 years & under
Interval
Own Choice 9 years
Exam. Music PT, Initial & Grade 1
Lunch
Exam. Music Grades 4 & 5
Interval
Own Choice 10 to 11 years
Set Duet 11 years & under
Set Duet 17 years & under

Own Choice Duet
Own Choice Duet
Own Choice Duet
Own Choice Duet

Tea

Classical

Classical

Interval

Own Composition
20" & 21% Century
20™ & 21% Century

Adult & Pupil <gr 1
Adult & Pupil > gr 1
10 years & under
15 years & under

17 years & under
Any age, Open

17 years & under
Any age, Open

End

SUNDAY 9" NOVEMBER
Exam. Music Grades 2 & 3
Interval
20™ & 21% Century 12 years & under
Tea
Jazz, Blues & Rock 12 years & under
Jazz, Blues & Rock Any age
Interval
Romantic 17 years & under
End

Entry

14
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17
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Time
5.30pm 102
6.35pm* 105
7.25pm
7.40pm 107
108
8.25pm* 115
9.15pm
9.30am 125
126
10.45am
11.00am 106
12.00* 109
12.40pm
1.55pm 100
2.20pm* 104
3.10pm
3.25pm 127
4.40pm
5.40pm 131
132
6.25pm
6.40pm 133
8.30pm
2.15pm 122B
3.35pm
3.50pm 101
4.45pm* 112
5.30pm
6.30pm 134
8.30pm

Class
FRIDAY 14" NOVEMBER

Set Piece 10 years & under
Set Piece 17 years & under
Interval

Baroque 17 years & under
Baroque Any age, Open
Romantic Any age, Open
End

SATURDAY 15" NOVEMBER

Own Choice 6 years & under
Own Choice 7 years

Interval

Baroque 12 years & under
Classical 12 years & under
Lunch

Set Piece 6 years & under
Set Piece 14 years & under
Interval

Own Choice 8 years

Tea

Own Choice 15 to 17 years
Own Choice Any age, Open
Interval

Recital 17 years & under
End

SUNDAY 16" NOVEMBER

Exam. Music Grades 2 & 3
Interval

Set Piece 8 years & under
Sonatina 14 years & under
Tea

Recital Any age, Open
End

* Smin gap to allow people to come & go.

Entry
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