Time		Class	Entr	v			
		FRIDAY 7th NO	•	,			
5.30pm	130	Own Choice	12 to 14 years	14			
6.50pm		Interval	J				
7.05pm	124	Exam. Music	Grades 6 & 7	17			
8.55pm		End					
1		SATURDAY 8th No	OVEMBER				
9.30am	103	Set Piece	12 years & under	5			
10.05am*	113	Romantic	12 years & under	11			
11.05am		Interval	·				
11.20am	128	Own Choice	9 years	10			
12.10pm*	121	Exam. Music	PT, Initial & Grade 1	9			
12.50pm		Lunch					
2.00pm	123	Exam. Music	Grades 4 & 5	17			
3.25pm		Interval					
3.40pm	129	Own Choice	10 to 11 years	6			
4.15pm*	135	Set Duet	11 years & under	4			
1	136	Set Duet	17 years & under	1			
	138	Own Choice Duet	Adult & Pupil < gr 1	1			
	139	Own Choice Duet	Adult & Pupil > gr 1	1			
	140	Own Choice Duet	10 years & under	1			
5 15	141	Own Choice Duet	15 years & under	3			
5.15pm	110	Tea	15 0 1	1.0			
6.15pm	110	Classical	17 years & under	10			
7.45	111	Classical	Any age, Open	2			
7.45pm	2.42	Interval		1			
8.00pm	342 117	Own Composition 20 th & 21 st Century	17 years & under	1			
	117	20 & 21 Century 20 th & 21 st Century	17 years & under Any age, Open	4 2			
9.05pm	110	End	rmy age, open	2			
7.03pm		Liid					
		SUNDAY 9th NOVEMBER					
2.15pm	122A	Exam. Music	Grades 2 & 3	18			
3.35pm		Interval					
3.50pm	116	20 th & 21 st Century	12 years & under	15			
5.10pm		Tea	•				
6.10pm	119	Jazz, Blues & Rock	12 years & under	4			
-1	120	Jazz, Blues & Rock	Any age	3			
6.55pm		Interval					
7.10pm	114	Romantic	17 years & under	13			
8.50pm		End	•				
•							

Time		Class		Entry
		FRIDAY 14th	NOVEMBER	
5.30pm	102	Set Piece	10 years & under	14
6.35pm*	105	Set Piece	17 years & under	9
7.25pm		Interval		
7.40pm	107	Baroque	17 years & under	2
	108	Baroque	Any age, Open	2
8.25pm*	115	Romantic	Any age, Open	5
9.15pm		End		
		SATURDAY 15 ^t	h NOVEMBER	
9.30am	125	Own Choice	6 years & under	6
	126	Own Choice	7 years	11
10.45am		Interval		
11.00am	106	Baroque	12 years & under	11
12.00*	109	Classical	12 years & under	8
12.40pm		Lunch		
1.55pm	100	Set Piece	6 years & under	4
2.20pm*	104	Set Piece	14 years & under	11
3.10pm		Interval		
3.25pm	127	Own Choice	8 years	20
4.40pm		Tea		
5.40pm	131	Own Choice	15 to 17 years	3
	132	Own Choice	Any age, Open	2
6.25pm		Interval		
6.40pm	133	Recital	17 years & under	8
8.30pm		End		
		SUNDAY 16th	NOVEMBER	
2.15pm	122B	Exam. Music	Grades 2 & 3	18
3.35pm		Interval		
3.50pm	101	Set Piece	8 years & under	14
4.45pm*	112	Sonatina	14 years & under	7
5.30pm		Tea		
6.30pm	134	Recital	Any age, Open	7
8.30pm		End		

^{* 5}min gap to allow people to come & go.